

Bridge over Powder River FRF Sheridan County Wyoming 19 April 1982 photo 50 northeast toward south web Clayton B. Fraser Fraserdesign



FBF Bridge over Powder River Sheridan County Wyoming 19 April 1982 photo 51 north toward south web Clayton B. Fraser

Fraserdesign



Bridge over Powder River FRF Sheridan County Wyoming 19 April 1982 photo 52 west toward east portal Clayton B. Fraser Fraserdesign



Bridge over Powder River EBF Sheridan County Wyoming 19 April 1982 photo 53 west through superstructure Clayton B. Fraser

Fraserdesign